Forwards

1% Team
Kristen Reikersdorfer 10
Gabrielle Lemkuil 12
Claire Mooney 9

Honorable Mention

Anali Osorio 11
Hannah Zacher 10
Midfielders
1% Team

**Megan Sullivan 12
Carly Wilson 12
Patty Grimmer 11
Teeghan Tvedt 12

Honorable Mention

Kate Melin 10
Hanna Hilgendorf 12
Miranda Hopkins 11

Simo Bambi 11
Defenders

1% Team
Shalla Moy 12

Ashley Stahnke 12
Mika Miyamoto 12
Sophia Salvatore 11

Honorable Mention

Melissa Rice 12
Lindsay Hamilton 12
Ally Bosetti 9

Eunice Scott 12
Daminique Avila 11
Greta Johnson 12

MI
MM
MW

MW
SP

MI
MM
MW

ML
JP
MW

MM
MI
MW
SP

ME
JC
BM
JP
JC
ME

2015 Big 8 All-Conference
Girl’s Soccer

2" Team

Emily Krogman
Jamie Rozzell
Macey Kalscheur

Samantha Champion
Joanna Hagen

2" Team

Grace Douglas
Lydia Jacobson
Laura Kiernan

Murray Ryan

Emily Krueger
Arianna Makuch
Anja Von Klopp

2" Team

Maya Gomez
Katie Feller
Anna Heinzen
Maddy Schachte

Ashleigh Kujoth

Lia Passini

Josie Person

Sophia Reddan
Madeline Schellpfeffer
Wendy Xiong

11
12
12

11
11

11
10
11
11

12
12
10

11
10

12

10

12

12

10
12

ME
Mi

JC
ML

MI
SP
MW
JC

MI

SP

MM
ML

Mi

ML
MI
MW
MW
SP
ME



Goalkeepers

1% Team

Alissa Mautz

11 ML

Honorable Mention

Savannah Evans 12 JP

** Unanimous Selection

2015 Final Standings

1St
1St
3rd
4th
5th
6th
Zth
Zth
gth
10"

Madison Memorial 8-1-0

Middleton 8-1-0
Madison West 7-1-1
Sun Prairie 6-3-0
Verona 5-3-1
Madison East 2-5-2

Beloit Memorial 2-6-1
Janesville Craig 2-6-1
Janesville Parker 1-8-0
Madison La Follette 0-7-2

2" Team

Sydney Stroud

Brittney Krueger

(24 Points)
(24 Points)
(22 Points)
(18 Points)
(16 Points)
(8 Points)
(7 Points)
(7 Points)
(3 Points)
(2 Points)

11

12

MM

JC



